
THE LUXE COLLECTION 

Prices 2024

MATTRESS

TECHNOLOGY

• Two layer hand-nested calico pocket spring construction

• Spring tension: Soft, Medium, Firm, Extra Firm

• 3296 springs in a King size

UPHOLSTERY

•  Made exclusively from natural fillings: British 

fleece wool, hand-opened long stranded Austrian 

Moosburger® horsetail, hand-teased real Shetland 

wool blended with cashmere, blended real Shetland 

wool and organic cotton

• Finest quality ticking

• Hand-tied woollen tufts and twine

BORDERS

• Upholstered with coir and wool
• 4 rows of hand side-stitching
• Horizontal handles
• Air vents
•  Overall mattress depth: 9.1 inches (23 cm)  

+ 2.4 inches (6 cm) doming (+/- 0.8 inches)

DIVAN

CONSTRUCTION

•  Two layer hand-nested calico 
pocket spring construction

• 3480 springs in a King size
• Solid timber frame

UPHOLSTERY

•  Horse hair, blended wool & cotton 
batting

• Finest quality ticking or upholstery 
fabric

AVAILABLE IN HEIGHTS

• Statesman high 13.2 inches  
(33.5 cm)

• Statesman low 9.8 inches  
(25 cm)

SIGNATORY SUPERB STATESMAN 

SIGNATORY SUPERB + STATESMAN

PRICES

SIGNATORY SUPERB $

Twin

Twin XL

Double

Queen

King

Cal. King

Super King

SET: SIGNATORY SUPERB + STATESMAN $

Twin

Twin XL

Double

Queen

King

Cal. King

Super King

DIVAN $

Twin

Twin XL

Double

Queen

King

Cal. King

Super King

18.400

19.500

23.100

27.900

35.700

35.700

44.700

7.600

8.100

10.200

12.300

16.200

16.200

18.400

26.000

27.600

33.300

40.200

51.900

51.900

63.100




