# THE LUXE COLLECTION



## SIGNATORY SUPERB + STATESMAN

## SIGNATORY SUPERB



## MATTRESS

## TECHNOLOGY

- Two layer hand-nested calico pocket spring construction
- Spring tension: Soft, Medium, Firm, Extra Firm
- 3296 springs in a King size

## UPHOLSTERY

- Made exclusively from natural fillings: British fleece wool, hand-opened long stranded Austrian Moosburger® horsetail, hand-teased real Shetland wool blended with cashmere, blended real Shetland wool and organic cotton
- Finest quality ticking
- Hand-tied woollen tufts and twine

### BORDERS

- Upholstered with coir and wool
- 4 rows of hand side-stitching
- Horizontal handles
- Air vents
- Overall mattress depth: 9.1 inches (23 cm) + 2.4 inches (6 cm) doming (+/- 0.8 inches)



DIVAN

## CONSTRUCTION

• Two layer hand-nested calico

VISPRING New York

- pocket spring construction
- 3480 springs in a King size
- Solid timber frame

### UPHOI STERY

- Horse hair, blended wool & cotton batting
- Finest quality ticking or upholstery fabric

### AVAILABLE IN HEIGHTS

- Statesman high 13.2 inches (33.5 cm)
- Statesman low 9.8 inches (25 cm)

## PRICES

SIGNATORY SUPERB	\$
Twin	18.400
Twin XL	19.500
Double	23.100
Queen	27.900
King	35.700
Cal. King	35.700
Super King	44.700

DIVAN	\$
Twin	7.600
Twin XL	8.100
Double	10.200
Queen	12.300
King	16.200
Cal. King	16.200
Super King	18.400

SET: SIGNATORY SUPERB + STATESMAN	\$
Twin	26.000
Twin XL	27.600
Double	33.300
Queen	40.200
King	51.900
Cal. King	51.900
Super King	63.100

# STATESMAN